Port Allegany Gators
2024 High School Football Schedule

Date
8/17

8/17
8/17
8/23
8/30
9/06
9/13
9/20
9/27
10/04
10/12
10/18
10/25

Opponent
Otto-Eldred Terrors (A)

Bradford Area Owls (AAAA)
Cowanesque Valley Indians (AAA)
Keystone Panthers* (A)
@Smethport Area Hubbers* (A)
Redbank Valley Bulldogs* (A)
@Brockway Rovers* (A)

Union/AC Valley Falcon Knights* (A)
@Ridgway/Johnsonburg Elkers* (AA)
@Saint Marys Flying Dutch (AAA)
Kane Area Wolves* (AA)
@Brookville Raiders (AA)
@Cameron County Red Raiders (A)

Kickoff
10:00 am

11:00 am
11:00 am
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm
1:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

Notes
Scrimmage; with Bradford and Cowangsque Vall
Scrimmage; with Otto-Eldred and Cowanesque \
Scrimmage; with Otto-Eldred and Bradford

Homecoming

* Denotes teams that are also in the D9 Region 2.

Schedule provided by EasternPAFootball.com


http://www.easternpafootball.com

