

Port Allegany Gators 2024 High School Football Schedule

Date	Opponent	Kickoff	Notes
8/17	Otto-Eldred Terrors (A)	10:00 am	Scrimmage; with Bradford and Cowan
8/17	Bradford Area Owls (AAAA)	11:00 am	Scrimmage; with Otto-Eldred and Cow
8/17	Cowanesque Valley Indians (AAA)	11:00 am	Scrimmage; with Otto-Eldred and Brad
8/23	Keystone Panthers* (A)	7:00 pm	
8/30	@Smethport Area Hubbers* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/06	Redbank Valley Bulldogs* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/13	@Brockway Rovers* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/20	Union/AC Valley Falcon Knights* (A)	7:00 pm	
9/27	@Ridgway/Johnsonburg Elkers* (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/04	@Saint Marys Flying Dutch (AAA)	7:00 pm	
10/12	Kane Area Wolves* (AA)	1:30 pm	Homecoming
10/18	@Brookville Raiders (AA)	7:00 pm	
10/25	@Cameron County Red Raiders (A)	7:00 pm	

 $^{^{\}ast}$ Denotes teams that are also in the D9 Region 2.